 1.98
(.078)
12.7
(.500) TYP.
TYP.
DIA. THRU
(2 PLACES)
.89

CCW
2 WIPERRED
 How To Order
RT22  C2  P  501
Model
Characteristic
 C = ±50 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
 2 = 85 °C Rating Temp.
  150 °C Max. Operating Temp.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
REV. 04/14
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
 (.010)
RT22C2W/RTR22DW
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
MIL-PRF-27208
RT22 Standard Resistance Table
   Nominal
 Resistance Resistance Resolution
 (Ohms) Code (Percent)
 50 500 0.80
 100 101 0.90
 200 201 0.70
 500 501 0.60
 1,000 102 0.40
 2,000 202 0.30
 5,000 502 0.25
 10,000 103 0.19
 20,000 203 0.16
RT22C2P/RTR22DP
Common Dimensions
(Pin Styles)
RT22C2X/RTR22DX
RT22C2L/RTR22DL
 How To Order
RTR22  D  P  501  M
Model
Characteristic
 D = ±50 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
MIL-PRF-39015
RTR22 Standard Resistance Table
   Nominal
 Resistance Resistance Resolution
 (Ohms) Code (Percent)
 500 501 0.60
 1,000 102 0.40
 2,000 202 0.30